

~~KATHI BAKHT TO MAHI DHAR FOLA~~

MMSY(AWSECH)NDB Jaitia Bazar Rd To

Sanaai Bigha

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अधिकारी माओडांगो कार्य समित्त काउन्सिलर

सिद्धि अथि ० कार्य समित्त ~~समित्त~~ ५११६

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

अथि-सि रामनन्तन सिद्धि

MB-NO-910

Measurement Book

24 and A/c bill

Abstract of Cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Providing & fixing of wooden					
a) Bench mark pillars					
01 Nos Vt.MB-01					
@ 4414.75					4415=00
b) Reference pillars					
02 Nos Vt.MB-01					
@ 2037.18					4074=00
2) Clearing & grubbing of Red land					
0.51 Hec Vt.MB-01					
@ 755.73.34					38542=0
3) Excavation for road way					
74.13 m ² Vt.MB-02					
@ 103.96					7706=00
4) Construction of Embankment					
for lead upto 100 m					
557.39 m ² Vt.MB-09					
@ 177.64					99015=00
5) For lead upto 1000 m					
812.46 m ² Vt.MB-09					
@ 261.09					212125=0
6) Construction of subgrade					
and cast-in shoulder					
292.591 m ² Vt.MB-07					
@ 264.63					77428=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) Construction of GSB-1					
125.48 m ² VmBP-02					
65.29 m ² VmBP-03					
190.87 m ² @ 2535.83					484014=00
8) Construction of WPH-2					
64.55 m ² VmBP-3					
148.246 m ² VmBP-4					
212.296 m ²					
64.209.42 m ² @ 3661.33					766756=00
9) Providing & Laying Primer Coat (SS-1)					
856.675 m ² VmBP-05					
@ 58.62					50218=00
10) Providing & Laying Tack Coat (RS-1)					
856.675 m ² VmBP-06					
@ 20.07					17193=00
11) Providing & Laying M.S.S					
856.675 m ² VmBP-06					
@ 250.07					214229=00
12) Providing & Construction of un-reinforced P.C.C					
181.60 m ² VmBP-07					
@ 6937.37					1259826=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12) Providing & fixing 100mm PCC					
0.2 Nos Vm3p-07					
② 11298.28					22597=0
14) Earth work in excavation					
29.79m Vm3p-07					
② 398.62					11875=00
15) P/L M15 PCC in trench					
4.58m Vm3p-07					
② 6001.81					27488=0
16) P/L M20 PCC in Substructure					
27.65m Vm3p-08					
② 6922.48					191407=0
17) P/L RCC NR pipe 1000mm					
7.50 RM Vm3p-08					
② 7765.02					58238=0
18) P/L Duct 300mm dia pipe					
30RM Vm3p-08					
② 1042.54					31276=0
					R/- 3578422=0
Add CST - 187.					644115=0
Add 4cy 17.					35784=0
Add S.F					93186=00
					R/- 1351507=00
Less 19.987. below :-					869431=00
					R/- 3482076=00

Continuation

03/05/24
AE